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Accounts accounts.evoke@krisala.com 8983200600 RRQ9VFZ22EJ297ZC1L60 Accountant - Elite, Accountant -
Evoke, Accountant Earth-Magia,
Accountant Estera, Krisala,

admin hr@krisala.com 8983200600 TEANHXWFDYWFMQEPO3WJ |Admin, Assistant Sales Manager,
Assistant Sales Manager - Elite,
Assistant Sales Manager - Estera,
Assistant Sales Manager - Evoke,

Admin HO frantdesk@krisala.com 8698016161 ZMPYF6NG786TDBYZQVEF |Admin, Engineer - Elite, Engineer -
Estera, Engineer - Evoke,
Engineer - Magia, Engineer -Earth,
Jr. Engineer,

amars amar.41@bkrisala.com 8956024476 GNG75FI7VFHMXQ6TNW28 |CRM - Estera, CRM-COSMO,
Sales Executive,

Arka Das arka.41@krisala.com 8956127385 17T8XSJT7556RZKHLI70 Sales Head,

ashoks store@krisala.com 9168816161 SW36M4EVS8IT2FYSFRXYT PM - Elite - Evoke,

Billing billing@krisala.com 8956024472 QDWD8SWRB9OY6BRCICY7 |Billing, Facility Manager, HOD
Engineering, Workflow,

Cosmo PM civi.cosmo@krisala.com 8888855106 HXEZUB5FUWT9ZGBNP36K |Eng Head,

CRM HEAD madhura.41@krisala.com 8530384141 UXIO8CX0QPKZFZRDLP2B CRM - Head,

crm03 shraddha.41@krisala.com 8956024472 9T6KR3D30PKU11GK4J0Z CRM, CRM - Elite, CRM - Estera,
CRM CITYHUB, Crm-Earth, CRM-
EVOKE,

CRM1 Nilesh.41@krisala.com 8956606818 HPUCSPDLO082LRZ3VZDAS CRM, CRM - Elite, CRM - Estera,
CRM CITYHUB, Crm-Earth, CRM-
EVOKE,

DGM Sales amogh.41@krisala.com 9175947061 2UUFMANRI241NV88006K Assistant Sales Manager, DGM
Sales,

Divya.41 Divya.41@krisala.com 8956024472 RRZ1B33E9EZM5BQCNG8F Assistant Sales Manager,

Eng Head nitin.41@krisala.com 8888855106 LRWOQ6A3YF7MR4S1C89F Eng Head, Workflow,

Engineer - Elite krishalaenterprises4lelite@gmail.c 8850886115 KHX82BMXYXVYPFO7A053 |Engineer - Elite, Jr. Engineer, Sr.

om Engineer, Workflow,

Engineer Estera 4lestera.engineering@gmail.com 9923295785 H4U3YE9PQO2JQ8LF7XI1 Engineer - Estera, Workflow,

Engineer Evoke evoke.41@krisala.com 8983200600 8031GM7106QF4QU2CQ5H Engineer - Evoke, Workflow,

Engineer Magia sales.magia@gmail.com 8983200600 DONGKIY85WBQCODMJT7N |Engineer - Magia,
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Engineer-Elite2.0 civil.elite2.0@krisala.com 8956024472 AW77Z5DYEGEQUXKEFROK |Engineer - Elite, Workflow,
erpadmin erp@krisala.com 8956024472 31JNBON4LIO4EOSOCEDH System Admin,
estimation estimation@krisala.com 8956024472 B7TJIWO7QTXS59L2750N Estimation Engineer, Workflow,
Evoke PM amit@krisala.com 7058274141 OP5LP5NZ5W3P2EFWFURT Engineer - Evoke, PM EVOKE,
Workflow,

Harshada Gaikwad finance.41magia@gmail.com 7887376791 EICPUHJYKXI7IB2UOUGW Accountant - Elite, Accountant -
Evoke, Accountant Earth-Magia,
Accountant Estera, Krisala,
Workflow,

Head Civil itsupports@krisala.com 8956606837 87TWRWH4SZ3WSD2W554R  |HOD Engineering, Workflow,

KDCP praveen.41@krisala.com 8983200600 VLH27Z83DXEYXZ7Q9CC9 Assistant Sales Manager,

krisalaAdmin itsupports@krisala.com 8983200600 OHL4AMO4B2SPB060XUZZ2 Admin, Krisala, System Admin,

maheshy.41 vishal@krisala.com 8986200600 Z200MVKKXO6SCKFIYGMO |Sr. Engineer - Purchase,

mangesh.m purchase@krisala.com 9096596391 7660PXIGF51E20FU72VT Sr. Engineer - Purchase,

Manoj Joshi manoj.41@krisala.com 8956024478 YOWFOK55ICHOQOR4RL4X  |Account Head, Accountant - Elite,
Accountant - Evoke, Accountant
Earth-Magia, Accountant Estera,
Krisala, Workflow,

Marketing marketing.41@krisala.com 8983200600 COOL1LTN4JPGQTOX8UBYO |Marketing Manager,

mktl Pratik.41@krisala.com 9284161312 Q39FS4WNT5M5JF0YL61V Admin, Marketing Manager,
Presales Head, Workflow,

Nitesh.41 niteshdiwate.41@krisala.com 8956024472 C6RWM147N8XQHUSDWRO08 |Account Head, Accountant - Elite,
Accountant - Evoke, Accountant
Earth-Magia, Accountant Estera,
Krisala,

nitind.41 nitindhote.41@krisala.com 8956190141 JSLVKU01473HU7V3JSLT Assistant Sales Manager,

Pankaj Kolte pankaj.41@krisala.com 8956127387 1FSVPSWS5YZ7BQJC0J9Q PM - Elite - Evoke, Workflow,

pawan pawan.41@krisala.com 767689593 F1BKGSTXTCC5XX2HMB3I Assistant Sales Manager,

Planning.41 abhijit.41@krisala.com 8888855106 MEQ47455J5EOKSK63YYM Planning,

PM Estera sudhansu.41@krisala.com 9850103219 76FS5MMSM5JXY35UUOX8  |PM Estera, Workflow,

Pratima Agarwal finance.samartthatrimurti@gmail.c 9049840142 S8EX31VV3NLKYU4X7807 Accountant - Elite, Accountant -

om Evoke, Accountant Earth-Magia,

Accountant Estera, Krisala,
Workflow,

presales khushbujindal.41@krisala.com 7821031561 9VSBOLS7F7YVBDJAUREQ Pre - sales,

Presalesl anita.41@krisala.com 8975458181 YFY33VDTHGSCPOP4WGF4 |Pre - sales,

Presales2 khushboo.41@krisala.com 8698316161 RYYO23ID76UNP1P538A3 Pre - sales,

presales4 pratik.41@Kkrisala.com 9284161312 HI4HGE2Y9GP33DV05XBI Pre - sales, Presales Head,

presalesb5 assma.41@krisala.com 8888855106 0lYBORNOI4BY70OU4JNIQ Pre - sales,

Purchase itsupports@Kkrisala.com 8956024472 GJPG8RLFOLX3QHH15CJB Sr. Engineer - Purchase,
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Rajiv Naidu rajiv.naidu@krisala.com 7770051818 UQSTXONEYWG6IRDJJRA30 |Assistant Sales Manager,
Assistant Sales Manager - Estera,
utility rights,

Ranjan.41 ranjankumar.41@krisala.com 8956024472 OGRDTK4I1QQWGGD4Q0B67 |Assistant Sales Manager,

Rushikesh rushikesh.41@krisala.com 9823085705 Y7ZHCVZUINYB5XQBGFEF Assistant Sales Manager, CRM -
Elite, Crm-Earth,

Rushikesh.P rushikesh.p@krisala.com 8956024472 P6KB76C2X3LIFLIPUHPZ CRM - Estera,

Sachin.41 sachin.41@bkrisala.com 8956024472 6TZOTP8F7OXUQ3Y2HZGI Billing,

Sales 14 jyotimishra.41@krisala.com 8888855106 6HDTQ6EINSPDUURTV48Q |Assistant Sales Manager,

salesl simran.41@krisala.com 8180007960 90OLWIWAXIFNCUJTGS3BM  |Assistant Sales Manager - Elite,
Assistant Sales Manager - Estera,

sales10 chetan.41@krisala.com 8956024471 R39RXGUBWHGSOBNBWESE |Assistant Sales Manager,

salesll frantdesk.cityhub@krisala.com 8956024470 M4TM88SV7G7Y604KPS7D Assistant Sales Manager,

Sales16 rachna.41@bkrisala.com 8956190140 6KA4FOXHK2EHXB2IS2YI Assistant Sales Manager, Sales
Estera,

sales2 KETAKI.41@KRISALA.COM 8484869328 DVDBVT7VXPO7ZBMHD86X |Assistant Sales Manager, utility
rights,

sales3 ajinkya.41@krisala.com 8530374141 1687LN42VIOIKJIHIJFPL Assistant Sales Manager,

sales4 mohit.41@krisala.com 8484869323 R50JEERZZZ74DOX0X0O8E Accountant Earth-Magia, Assistant
Sales Manager,

sales5 rajan.41@krisala.com 8956606823 OWDZWU4BCPE9I64QHIUX  |Assistant Sales Manager,
Assistant Sales Manager - Evoke,
utility rights,

Sales6 kanchan.41@krisala.com 8956606820 INFT5HWWO110YMAPYO52 |Assistant Sales Manager,

Sales7 nikhilesh.41@krisala.com 7770031818 HEH1F18T7R4CESDR42EE Assistant Sales Manager,

Sales8 sweekar.41@krisala.com 8956606821 XTXS8KR6KINN6XSBCK37 Assistant Sales Manager,

sales9 megha.41@krisala.com 8956024470 KL9GSY6RV158JX4SP6BP Assistant Sales Manager,

Sameer Rasal sameer.rasal@Kkrisala.com 8551885888 1ZJD8DUG4PAOWVIMPZOB  |Assistant Sales Manager,

Sangeeta Vaigude financekrisalagroup@gmail.com 9561459301 90TOYLE9HF3UQMKGEQD1 |Accountant - Elite, Accountant -
Evoke, Accountant Earth-Magia,
Accountant Estera, Krisala,
Workflow,

shardha shardha.41@krisala.com 9647156529 shardha.41@krisala.c Assistant Sales Manager - Evoke,

Shradha.41 shradha.41@krisala.com 8956024472 AGI2XLZ5EEISY1IHMN2HN Assistant Sales Manager,

Site Earth civil.earth@krisala.com 8329506429 YLAUTWS22FLUJ10XEF6V Engineer -Earth,

sushil.g sunil@krisala.com 8956024472 87EOH3JNOIDESTS40N4X Accountant - Elite, Accountant -
Evoke, Accountant Earth-Magia,
Accountant Estera,

userl hr@krisala.com 8983200600 Engineer -Earth,

user2 support@kanix.com 8983200600 Krisala,
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user3 support@kanix.com 8983200600 Krisala,
user4 support@kanix.com 8983200600 Krisala,
vishruiti.41 shreya.41@krisala.com 8956024472 HA6ZRW7KAYI1J10GIYR5Z CRM, CRM - Elite, CRM - Estera,

CRM - Head, CRM CITYHUB,
CRM-COSMO, Crm-Earth, CRM-
EVOKE,
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